
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

                             Local Government Engineering Department 
                             Office of the Executive Engineer 

                                District: Feni. 
                               www.lged.gov.bd 

Memo No-46.02.3000.000.07.001.18-1089                                       Date: 03/06/2019 
e-Tender Notice No-35/2018-2019 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http;//www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works. Details are given below: 

Sl 
No 

Package No Tender 
ID No. 

Description of Works Tender 
Security Last 
Submission 
(Date/Time) 

Tender 
Closing  & 
Opening 

(Date/ Time) 

01 GNP-3/FENI 
/SON/18-
19/W-115 

323585 A. (i) Maintenance of Charnarayan road Ch. 00-1100m. ID No. 430945049. (ii) Construction of 3Nos U-Drain 
Culvert at Ch. 310m, 345m & 460m. B. (i) Improvement of Dakhin Char Gonesh Mohajon road Ch.00-500m. ID No. 
430945273. (ii) Construction of 1No U-Drain Culvert at Ch. 70m under Sonagazi, Feni. 

24-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

24-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

02 GNP-3/FENI 
/SON/18-
19/W-116 

323586 A. (i) Improvement of Hazipur-Mazupur road Ch.570-1570m. ID No. 430944016. (ii) Providing 99.00m Palisading 
work. (iii) Construction of 4Nos U-Drain Culvert at Ch. 590m, 905m, 1125m & 1315m under Sonagazi, Feni 

24-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

24-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

03 GNP-3/FENI 
/PORN/18-
19/W-118 

323603 A. (i) Improvement of East Sahebnagar Chowdhury bari road Ch. 00-1320m ID No. 430515083. (ii) Providing 
115.00m Palisading work. (iii) Construction of 2Nos U-Drain Culvert at Ch. 1190m & 1310m, Porshuram, Feni. 

24-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

24-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

04 GNP-3/FENI 
/SON/18-19 
/W-129 

323612 (i) Improvement of Mostafa Master road (Gobindo Pur Fetehpur Shopra bad Bundth road) from Ch. 00-1045m. ID 
No. 430945328.(ii) Providing 75.00m Palisading work. (iii) Construction of 3Nos U-Drain Culvert at Ch. 170m, 
230m & 800m Undre Sonagazi, Feni. 

24-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

24-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

05 GNP-3/FENI 
/SAD/18-19 
/W-124 

323616 (i) Maintenance of Ranirhat-Sonapur road Ch. 1245-3082m. ID No. 430293006 under Feni-S, Feni 24-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

24-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

06 GNP-3/FENI 
/DAG/18-19 
/W-127 

323617 (i) Improvement of K.B hat Pry. School road Ch. 300-1020m. ID No. 430255014. (ii) Providing 200.00m Palisading 
work. (iii) Construction of 1x3.00x3.00m RCC Box Culvert at Ch. 520m under Dagonbhuiyan, Feni 

24-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

24-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

07 FEN/VRRP/ 
18-19/W-22 

328038 Rehabilitation of Sarisadi U.P Office Road from Ch 00m-1416m Sadar Road ID 430295004 24-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

24-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

08 FEN/VRRP/ 
18-19/W-23 

328039 Rehabilitation of West Bijoy Singh Road from Ch 00m-1350m Sadar Road ID 430295047 24-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

24-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

09 FEN/VRRP/ 
18-19/W-24 

328040 Rehabilitation of Sanua Fazilpur Road from Ch 00m-1926m Sadar Road ID 430295074 25-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

25-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

10 FEN/VRRP/ 
18-19/W-25 

328041 Rehabilitation of Jatrashiddi-Daulatpur Road from Ch 00m-2000m Sadar Road ID 430294012 25-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

25-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

11 FEN/VRRP/ 
18-19/W-26 

328042 Rehabilitation of Kashimpur-Ratanpur-Biroli Road from Ch 00m-1628m Sadar Road ID 430295014 25-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

25-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

12 IRIDP-2/FNI 
/RMW-160 

324902 a. Maintenance of Rajashpur bazar- Saldhar UP bazar- Charigram Samity- Satkuchia- Kalapul- Changazi Baazar- 
Narania- Box Mohammad bazar Road from Ch. 4100-6300m ID No. 430513001 b. Construction of 1x3.00x3.00m 
culvert at Ch. 6300m on the same road c. Construction of 1x1.00x1.00m culvert at Ch. 4700m on the same road, 
Porshuram Feni.(Salvage Cost Tk. 14,589.00) 

25-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

25-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

13 IRIDP-2/FNI 
/MW-185 

324903 Maintenance of Feni-Sonagazi RHD To Master Bari Road (ID No. 430295337) from CH. 00-287m, Feni Sadar, Feni. 25-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

25-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

14 e-Tender/ 
Rev/Feni/18
-19/W-03 

324896 Construction of Deep Tube-well at Feni LGED Campus under Feni District 25-06-2019 
1.00 PM 

25-06-2019 
3.00 PM 

This is an online Tender, Where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no off-line/hard copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank’s branches Sl No. 1 to 08 date up to 
24/06/2019 at 12.00 Noon and sl no. 09 to 14 date upto 25/06/2019 at 12.00 Noon. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System portal and from e-GP held desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 
(Md. Shah Alam Patwary) 

   Executive Engineer 
e-mail: xen.feni@lged.gov.bd 

 

 

Memo No-46.02.3000.000.07.001.18-1089/1(12)                                                          Date: 03/06/2019 
Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action please to: 
 

01. The Chief Engineer, LGED, Agargaon,Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
02. The Supereingtending Engineer (Maintenance), LGED, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 
03. The Supereingtending Engineer, LGED, Comilla Region, Comilla. 
04. The Project Director, GNP-3, LGED, Agargaon,Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
05. The Editor, The Daily Kal Bela/The Daily  Earth, Dhaka, with a request to publish the above Tender Notice limiting it within 3x9” in your widely circulated National Daily on or 

before 10/06/2019  for once only. 
06. The Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: ------------------------------------------------------, District: Feni. 
07. Notice Board. 
 

(Md. Shah Alam Patwary) 
   Executive Engineer 

      e-mail: xen.feni@lged.gov.bd 
 

†kL nvwmbvi `k©b 
me gvby‡li Dbœqb| 

mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.feni@lged.gov.bd
mailto:xen.feni@lged.gov.bd

